MARIN COUNTY PERSONNEL COMMISSION

Preliminary Hearing

Monday, March 9, 2015

Friends of Marin Center Conference Room, Exhibit Hall building, 10 Avenue of the Flags, San Rafael, CA 94903 9:30 am to 3:30 p.m.

Agenda

9:30 a.m.	1.	Approve Agenda
9:35 a.m.	2.	Open Time for Items not on the Agenda
9:40 a.m.	3.	With respect to every item of business to be discussed in Closed Session pursuant to Government Code §54947:
		Preliminary Hearing – Termination Appeal #TA15-01
	4.	Reconvene in Open Session and announcement of Reportable Action – Closed Session

Hearing

March 10*, 11, 16, 17

Friends of Marin Center Conference Room, Exhibit Hall building, 10 Avenue of the Flags, San Rafael, CA 94903 9:30 am to 3:30 p.m.

*With the exception of March 10, when the hearing will begin at 10:30 am

Agenda

9:30 a.m. 1.	Approve Agenda
--------------	----------------

9:40 a.m. 2. Open Time

9:15 a.m. 3. With respect to every item of business to be discussed in Closed Session pursuant to Government Code §54947:

Hearing - Termination Appeal #TA15-01

4. Reconvene in Open Session and announcement of Reportable Action – Closed Session

All hearings will begin at 9:30 a.m. and conclude at 3:30 pm., with the exception of March 10. A lunch break will be provided between 12:00 p.m. and 1:00 p.m.











All County public meetings are conducted in accessible locations.

If you require this document in an alternate format (example: Braille, Large Print, Audiotape, CD-ROM) or if you require American Sign Language interpreters, assistive listening devices or other accommodations to participate in this meeting, please call (415) 499-6172 (TDD) or (415) 499-6104 (TDD and Voice) or send email to bbarry@co.marin.ca.us as soon as possible but at least 72 hours in advance.

Copies of documents used in this meeting are available in accessible formats upon written request.

Late agenda material can be inspected in the office of the Executive Secretary to the Commission, between the hours of 8:00 a.m. and 5:00 p.m. weekdays in Room 415 of the Marin County Civic Center, 3501 Civic Center Drive, San Rafael.